
Thursday, August 15xP NFMPLYMOUTH
|

O a.m. Breakfast. Session3 0 District Weather Forecast
9. O Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),
featuring Local Interview; South African
Letter; Music from Kreisler’s Magic
Strings
10. 0 My Love Story10.16 Doctor Paul
10.30 At Home with Lionel Barrymore10.45 Gauntdale House
11. 0 Curtain Call for Harry Farmer’s
Rhythm. Ensemble
11.16 Song Survey11.30 Focus on Fitzroy11.45 Songs from the Chordettes
12. O Close down
5.46 p.m. Children’s Corner: Jungle Doctorints Big GameWhat’s New?
Russ Morgan and his Orchestra
Coke Time with Eddie FisherMusic of Far Away Places
Going Western
Hollywood Theatre of Stars
Farm Session (Jack Brown): Tara-
aki Stock Market Report
Away in Hawaii
Sports Digest (Mark Comber)
Thursday Star: Kate Smith
Angel Pavement (BBC)
Jazz for Sale30 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report
9. 0 Women's Hour (Pamela Rutland),including Newsletter, Book Reviewand Shakespearian Songs10. O Songs of the Souih Seas10.15 The Intruder
10.30 A Many Splendoured Thing10.45 Light Music
11. O New Zealand Artists
41.20 Charm of the Waltz
11.40 Popular Vocalists
12. 0 Close down5.45 p.m. The Jun‘or Session
6. 0 Recent Releases
6.25 Weather. Report and Town Topics6.40 From the World LibraryAE Edmundo Ros
7.15 Sporting Roundup (Norm, Nielsen)7.30 1957 Mobil Song Quest: GisborneDistriet Final8.0 Farm .Topies: Wanganni Woolsmanufactured in Wanganui, a discussion2.15 Listeners’ Requests10. 0 Wings Off The Sea
10.30 Close down

XN NELSON ,,1340 ke.
-m. Breakfast Session
Nelson District Weather Forecast
Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)Doctor Paul
The Story of Knitting
My Other LovePortia Faces Life
Variety Time
Close down
-m. Children’s Corner: Juniorsteners’ Club (Wendy)Early Evening Variety.Medical File
Susan Hayward (vocal)Rorrah Minnevitch’s Harmonicaals
1957 Mobil Song Quest: ‘Gisborneistrict Final,
Nelson Farm Topics

0 Variety from Britain:
3 Play: The Very First Hat, byMaurice Budry, translated by Oliver A.
Gillespie, with ineidental music com-
nosed hy Owen Jensen (NZBS)
9.39 Cabaret Time in Paris }
43. 0 Music in the Night
10.30 Close down

i CHRISTCHURCH690 ke.. 434 m.
9.30 a.m. Musical Comedy Favourites byAndre Kostelanetz and his Orchestra
9.45 Charles Mauu’s Roval polyhesians10. 0 Music While You Work }

10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Gordon Jenkins ' plays GordonJenkins :

11. 0 Mainly for Women: Country Club;Four Generations
He New Classical Recordings4.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2.0 Mainly for Women: The Moustache,
a short storv by Honore de Balzac; The
Home Gardener (W. B. Olorenshaw)8.0 Classical Hour :
Jeux: Poeme Danse Debussy
Symphony on a French mounte AE
Suite in F Fe
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4. 0 Science Survey: A Personal Viewof Cancer, by Professor W. D. Smithers
(BBC)

4.10 Joe (Fingers) Carr and his Rag-time Band
4.30 Song and Story of the Maori (NZBS)4.45 Italian Dance Melodies
5. 0 Richard Hayward Sings
5.15 Children’s Session: Here and There
5.45 Bible Reading5.50 Listeners’ Requests
7.10 Home Paddock: a Journal. for
Country People7.35 Dad and Dave747 The Christchurch Citadel Salva-tion Army Band: Bandmaster, EdwinDanholt
Ouestion Mark

9.15 A Businessman in Moscow
9.30 Rhythm Rendezvous with Doug
Kelly and his Orchestra (NZBS)
9.50 The Woodlanders, a radio adapta-tion of Thomas Hardv’s novel of theWest Countryside (BBC)
410.20 The Modernaires
10.30 BBC Jazz Club

DIC SPRSTCHURCH
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Musie
7. 0 From Corelli to Bartok: A surveyof the development of violin techniquefrom the 17th to the 20th Centuries
Brees ee Paganinith of twenty-six programmesRuggiero Ricci : !
Caprice No. 23 in E Flat
Caprice No. 24 in A Minor PaaaniniAlbert Spalding (violin) with the Phila-delphia Orchestra conducted by EugeneOrmandy
Concerto No, 8 in A Minor, Op. 47

Spohr7.31 William Boyce
Margaret Ritchie (soprano)Tell Me Lovely ShepherdThe Zimbler Sinfonietta
Symphony No. 3 in ¢
Svmphony No. 4 in F
Poetry Reading by Dame Peggy Ashcroft
8. 0 WILLIAM CLAUSON Sty, Nae folktee (For detatls see 2Y9. & THE NATIONAL con-ductor James Robertson

(For details see 2YC)
10.6 Piet Kee (organ)
Baroque Organ Music

10.21 Greece Before Momer, a talk byProfessor W. K. €. Guthrie, Professorof Ancient
Spa nOnB Cambridge

Uni-
versity (NZBSIrma Kolassi -soprano) with AndreCollard stano)Greek Folk Sones
The Concert Arts Orchestra conducted byViadimir Golschmann
Three Gymnopedies Satie

411. 0 Close down

SAG
soTIMARU...
a.m. Breakfast Melodies
District Weather Forecasta Women’s Hour (Doris Kay), featur-"ing Latin American Journey

O Granny Martin Steps OutTimber Ridge30
=
Angel’s Flight45 World at My Feet

Q Two’s and Three's
5 Musical Alphabet: The D’g
O Singing Strings45 On the Lighter Side
QO Close down
p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:
he Moon Flower
Current Favourites
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15 Ranch-House Kefrains
30 Calling Waimate45 Stars from British Variety
0 1957 Mobil Song Oust; Gisborneener Finalistsight Orchestras on Parade

Old and New--Mel Torme
Listeners’ Requests
The Black Museum
Who’s Your Favourite?
Close down

,GREYMOUTH |
9.45a.m. Morning Star: Alexander Kipnis
10. 0 Devotional Service
1
4

SLOBDINN

Gisarnadsias

©

@

a

o>r)Sco

0.048 Pencarrow Saga, by Nelle Scanlan
0.39 Music While You Work
11. Women’s Session (Vera Moore)
41.30 Morning Concert2.0 Perfopeae No, 2 for WolaFLOp. 31 ra

Lute Songs

Semprini (piano)
Musie While You Work
Among the Orchestras
The Doctor’s Husband
Light InterludeMusic for Saxophone

A Children’s Session: Junior Sports
Digest (Bob Wright); The Davy Crockett
Saga; Let’s Talk of Stamps (DouglasLawson)
5.45 Tenors6. 0 Dad and Dave
7.15 A Man in His Time: The unusual
experiences of an unconventional Parson(6)--Seal Hunting Off Newfoundland,
by Dudley Bright Ashford (NZBS8)
7.3 Stringtime
7.45 Music from Holland: Folk Songsand Dances presented by the Merry
Young Hikers (Radio Nederland)
3. 0 Beyond this Place8.30 Light Instrumental Stars
9.15 A. Businessman in Moscow
9.39 Concert Platform /

10. O Jungle Air Force: A programmeabout the R.N.Z.A.F. In Malaya, pro-
duced by Arthur Jones from materialrecorded by lan Watkins (NZBS)
10.30 Close down
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780 ke, 384 m.
9.30 a.m. Boston Promenade Orchestra
9.45 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Topies for Women; Garden Calen-
ret ad 8n to Toe, by Elizabethaing-Ey
1.30 ‘Classical Recordings
2.0 p.m. Take It From Here (BBC)(Repetition of last Saturday's broadcast)
£92 Music While You Work3. 0 Microphone Musicals3.30 Classical Hour
Music by Grieg
Norwegian bances Op. 35
Songs
Piano Concerto in A Minor, Op, 16
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4.30 Songs of Italy, by Ugo Calise
4.45 Melachrino Strings
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6.15 Children’s Session: Junior Sports
Digest: Simon Black in Coastal Command
5.45 Bible Readings
5.50 Light and Bright
6. 0 The Leeuona Cuban Boy
ee Reel. and Strathspey Club: com-pere, Joe WwWallace 37.30 The Woodlanders-7
8. 0 Dunedin Studio Orchestra: Conduc-+
tor, Gil Dech; Guest Artist, Leslie
Thorpe (contralto) (Studio)8.30 Question Mark
9.30 Play: Tania, bvpe Alington; (
10.15 Old Time Dance Music: Compere,Stan Mee
10.45 The Glasgow Orpheus Choir

AYO soo LOUNEDIN,, ...
While Parliament is sitting,
forenoon and afternoon ses-
sions will

ne Tam by
5.30 p.m. Miniature Concert
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.53 Let’s Learn Maori: The 14th
lesson in the series
7 The Concertgebouw Orchestra of
Amsterdam
Symphony No Pijper

7.15 As We 16th Century English-The second of a series of readings
selected from the Oxford Book of-English
Talk (NZBS)
7.30 Felicja Blumental (piano)
Sonata in C Sharp Minor
Sonata in D Soler
Aria in D Minor Angles
The New ag gS QuartetString Quartet in D, Op. 6, No. 14Boccherini

8. 0 WILLIAM CLAUSON (Americanfolk singer) (For details see 2YC)
9.8 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA, con-ductor James Robertson

(For details see 2YC)
10. 6 The Griller String Quartet
String Quartet in F, Op. 96 (Nigger)Dvorak

10.30 Joerg Demus (piano)
Prelude, Chorale and Fugue | Franck10.50 Ann Mason Stockton (harp) with
String Ensemble
Danse Sacree and Dance Profane

Debussy
11. 0 Close down

|
AXD 30 DUNEDIN210 m
6. 0 p.m. Band Music
6.30 Presbyterian Hour
7.15 Cowboy Roundup
8.15 Listeners’ Requests
10.30 Close down

AY] INVERCARGILL720 ke 416 m.

9. 4 a.m. For details until 10.20 see 4YA
10.20 Devotional Service
10.46 Women’s Session: An Open Mind
on the Fine Arts
11.30 For details until 5.15 see 4YA
5.15 p.m. Children’s Session: Time forJuniors; Guide Night
5.45 -Dinner Music
7.0 #£For details until 8.0 see 4YA
3. 0 Brendan Wilkins (baritone)Irish County Songs-arr. Herbert Hughes
ae Rose of Cartan (County Done-al)
The Next Market Day (Ulster) ~

I Know Where I’m Going (CountyAntrim)
She Moved Through the Fair (County
Donegal)When Throw h Life Unblessed We
Rove (Old Irish Air)

(Studio)
8.16 Waltzing to Josef Gung’l
8.30 Variety Magazine
9.16 A Businessman in Moscow
9.30 Hollywood~ QuartetQuartet No. 2 in Borodin
9.57 Readings a1

at
ages
(1) The Sturof Fiction, by J Tye

10.16 Farewell by Simon Barere
BS ai (Actual performance record-ngs
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